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
finished oak wood floor in living 
room plus new carpet in bedrooms. 
Part utils paid. No dogs, but cat ok. 
$695+fee/deposit. Days 579-1568, 
Eves/Weekends 683-1610. 

Female wanted to share nice 3 
bdrm, 2 bth house near campus. 
$330/mo. + util., w/d, parking, An- 
na 915-0581. 

Roommate wanted to live with quiet 
female in 2 bdrm apartment. Short 
walk to class, on bus & bike routes. 
Laundry & covered parking on site. 
First month’s rent FREE! Rent is 
$297.50+1/2utils. W/S/G paid. NO 
DEPOSITS! For appt. to view, call 
Laura @ 334-6405 or 729-3641. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Student Recreation Center Advisory 

Board Meeting 
Sunday, Feb 1 at 6pm 

Conference Room at the Rec Ctr. 
All students are welcome 

ASUO Student Elections 
Candidate Filling Deadline 

Today, 5 pm 
Mandatory Candidate Meeting 

4:30 or 6 
Tonight 

Walnut Room, EMU 

Fraternities • Sororities 
Clubs * Student Groups 

Earn $1,000-52,000 with the easy 
Campusfundraiser .com three hour 
fundraising event. 
Does not involve credit card ap- 
plications. Fundraising dates are 
filling quickly, so call today! Contact 
Campusfundraiser.com at (888) 
923-3238, or visit 
www.campusfundraiser.com 

285 SERVICES 
Need Typing/Simple Transcribing? 
Call Tracy 935-1570. Will pick-up 
and deliver. 

Pregnant? Or maybe? 
New medical clinic, confidential, free 

1st Way 687-8651 
firstwayl @ juno.com 

24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 
pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

Experienced, honest, professional- 
ly trained housekeepers with relia- 
ble transportation will clean your 
home for $15 per hour. Call 541- 
346-8536. 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Stood stock-still 
6 E g., for example 

10 Eurasian vipers 
14 Start a surfing 

session 
15 So-so 
16 Talon 
17 Bread spreads 
18 Discordant 
20 Pare 
21 Fateful day 
22 Tablet choice 
23 Bailiff's call 
25 Mat of hair 
26 Highest points 
29 Hole 
30 Experience deja 

vu 
» 31 Clemens pitch 

36 Face the day 
37 Have a hero? 
38 Banks of baseball 
39 Dancer's duds 
41 Shipping cases 
42 Notes of scales 
43 Gift 
44 Gain capital 
48 Couples 
49 One of Lear’s 

daughters 
50 Croat's neighbor 
51 Twenty quires 
55 Causes to be 

grateful 
57 Marlins’home 
58 Contender 
59 Donated 
60 Start 
61 Track figures 
62 Matured 
63 _provocateur 

DOWN 
1 Dud 
2 Part to play 
3 Curved molding 
4 Fauna 

professional 
5 Printers' 

measures 
6 Residences 
7 More sad 
8 Louisville 

Sluggers 
9 Greek letter 

between pi and 
sigma 

01/30/02 

10 Muscle protein 
11 Hurled 
12 Jury 
13 Borg or 

Sorenstam 
19 Sycophant 
21 _fixe 

(obsession) 
24 See-through 
25 “_the wind and 

nothing more" 
26 Shrinking inland 

sea of Asia 
27 Pierre's pop 
28 Potpourri 
29 Butter serving 
31 Notes of scales 
32 Golden 

opportunity? 
33 Feed the kitty 
34 Legal claim 
35 we forget...” 
37 Begley and 

Begley 
40 Snitch 
41 Baby's bed 
43 Diagrammed, as 

a sentence 

Solutions 
DBIOBD QQ0D □□□□ 
□□□□□ □□□□ □□□□ 
nnnom □□□□□nasal 
□□□□ □□EOS □□□□□ 

□□ODD 
□□□□□□□ □□ 
□□□□□□ □□□ 
□□□□□ □□□ 
BSOOHSOEl o 

ODD □□ 
□QSSDE1 □□□ 
□□□DD SSSI1 
□□□OBIHDSB 
□□Els saao 
□BSD □□□□ 

44 Utah city 
45 Name the same 

46 Eyed 
covetously 

47 Carnivals 
48 Annoy 

50 Males-only affair 
52 Relieve 
53 Grace closing 
54 Oven glove 
56 Khan IV 
57 Extinct, flightless 

bird 


